
SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

 
Date Opening:  March 24, 2023 

Project No.  SW-2020-01-06-02 
Project Title:  Towne Center Detention Pond Design 

 
Prequalification’s: A or D 

Contractor Total Base Bid 

GRADE LINE CONSTRUCTION LLC $929,484.20 

DARIS CONTRACTORS $892,693.00 

TIMBER WOLF EXCAVATING, LLC $1,690,559.50 

  

  

  

  

  

  

Engineer’s Estimate $815,939.50 

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  
AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

 
Date Opening:  March 24, 2023 

Project No.  WPC 23-3 
Project Title:  FY’23 NORTHSLOPE CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENTS 

 
Prequalification’s: A or D 

Contractor TMUA BASE BID ADD ALT TOTAL BASE BID 
WITH ADD ALT 

CROSSLAND HEAVY 
CONTRACTORS $359,000.00 $50,000.00 $409,000.00 

L & L CONSTRUCTION, 
INC. $287,867.00 $42,663.00 $330,530.00 

WALTERS-MORGAN 
CONSTRUCTION, INC. $325,000.00 $26,000.00 $351,000.00 

    

    

    

    

    

    

Engineer’s Estimate $365,000.00 $60,000.00 $425,000.00 

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  
AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 



SUMMARY OF BIDS RECEIVED AT 
BID OPENING MEETING 

 
Date Opening:  March 24, 2023 

Project No.  WPC 23-4 
Project Title:  FY’23 SOUTHSLOPE CAPITAL EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENTS 

 
Prequalification’s: A or D 

Contractor TMUA BASE BID ADD ALT TOTAL BASE BID 
WITH ADD ALT 

CROSSLAND HEAVY 
CONTRACTS $1,259,000.00 $55,000.00 $1,314,000.00 

WALTERS-MORGAN 
CONSTRUCTION, INC. $1,203,900.00 $38,000.00 $1,241,900.00 

    

    

    

    

    

    

    

Engineer’s Estimate $716,630.00 $37,000.00 $753,630.00 

* BIDS WILL NOT BE REVIEWED FOR RESPONSIVENESS UNTIL  
AFTER THE BID OPENING MEETING 

 


	BID OPENING MEETING
	BID OPENING MEETING
	BID OPENING MEETING

